
822

d2

l1

d1

l2

d2

l1

d1

l2

d2

l1

d1

l2

 CONTACT INFORMATION 

For more information please call +353 49 435 2138 or send an email to ask@atagroup.ie

Cylinder without Endcut

SHAPE A, ZYA, 
SA

Tool No. Art. d1 l2  d2 l1 brazed solid

SA-43M BUR 40100 3.0 12.0 3.0 38 ✔✔

Tool No. Art. d1 l2  d2 l1 brazed solid

SC-42M BUR 40110 3.0 14.0 3.0 38 ✔✔

 ALLOY SPECIFIC

Ball Nosed Cylinder

SHAPE C, WRC, 
SC

 ALLOY SPECIFIC

Ball Shape

SHAPE D, KUD, 
SD

Tool No. Art. d1 l2  d2 l1 brazed solid

SD-42M BUR 40120 3.0 2.5 3.0 38 ✔✔

 ALLOY SPECIFIC
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